Fully customizable
pendant luminaire for
retail
CustomCreate
Retailers want to create an appealing ambiance and enhance the merchandize in
their stores with the right light and beautifully matching products. Pendant
luminaires can attract attention to a specific part of the store and can be used to
create zones in the store. CustomCreate provides stores with the latest benefits of

Luminous flux tolerance +/-10%
Application Conditions
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
912500100444 PT520T LED27S/827 PSU MB CURVE GR Not applicable
912500100445 PT520T LED27S/830 PSU MB CURVE GR Not applicable
912500100446 PT520T LED27S/840 PSU WB CURVE GR Not applicable
912500100447 PT520T LED27S/PW930 PSD-VLC VWB CURVE GR 0% (digital)
912500100448 PT520T LED27S/ROSE PSD-VLC WB CURVE GR 0% (digital)
912500100449 PT520T LED27S/CH PSD-VLC WB CURVE GR 0% (digital)
912500100450 PT520T LED39S/830 PSU MB CURVE GR Not applicable
912500100451 PT520T LED39S/840 PSU WB CURVE GR Not applicable
912500100452 PT520T LED39S/PW930 PSD-VLC VWB CURVE GR 0% (digital)
912500100453 PT520T LED49S/830 PSU MB BELL CL Not applicable
912500100454 PT520T LED49S/840 PSU WB BELL CL Not applicable
912500100455 PT520T LED49S/PW930 PSD-VLC VWB BELL CL 0% (digital)
912500100456 PT520T LED65S/830 PSD MB BELL CL 0% (digital)
912500100457 PT520T LED65S/840 PSD WB BELL CL 0% (digital)
912500100458 PT520T LED80S/830 PSD BELL CL 0% (digital)
912500100459 PT520T LED80S/840 PSD BELL CL 0% (digital)
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
912500100444 PT520T LED27S/827 PSU MB CURVE GR No
912500100445 PT520T LED27S/830 PSU MB CURVE GR No
912500100446 PT520T LED27S/840 PSU WB CURVE GR No
912500100447 PT520T LED27S/PW930 PSD-VLC VWB CURVE GR Yes
912500100448 PT520T LED27S/ROSE PSD-VLC WB CURVE GR Yes
912500100449 PT520T LED27S/CH PSD-VLC WB CURVE GR Yes
912500100450 PT520T LED39S/830 PSU MB CURVE GR No
912500100451 PT520T LED39S/840 PSU WB CURVE GR No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
912500100452 PT520T LED39S/PW930 PSD-VLC VWB CURVE GR Yes
912500100453 PT520T LED49S/830 PSU MB BELL CL No
912500100454 PT520T LED49S/840 PSU WB BELL CL No
912500100455 PT520T LED49S/PW930 PSD-VLC VWB BELL CL Yes
912500100456 PT520T LED65S/830 PSD MB BELL CL Yes
912500100457 PT520T LED65S/840 PSD WB BELL CL Yes
912500100458 PT520T LED80S/830 PSD BELL CL Yes
912500100459 PT520T LED80S/840 PSD BELL CL Yes
General Information
CustomCreate
3Product family leaflet, 2020, January 2 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Beam angle
of light source Optic type
912500100444 PT520T LED27S/827 PSU MB
CURVE GR
24 ° Beam angle 24°
912500100445 PT520T LED27S/830 PSU MB
CURVE GR
24 ° Beam angle 24°
912500100446 PT520T LED27S/840 PSU WB
CURVE GR
36 ° Beam angle 36°
912500100447 PT520T LED27S/PW930 PSD-
VLC VWB CURVE GR
60 ° Beam angle 60°
912500100448 PT520T LED27S/ROSE PSD-VLC
WB CURVE GR
36 ° Beam angle 24°
912500100449 PT520T LED27S/CH PSD-VLC WB
CURVE GR
36 ° Beam angle 36°
912500100450 PT520T LED39S/830 PSU MB
CURVE GR

SDCM<3
3000 K >80 113 lm/W
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Initial
chromaticy
Init. Corr.
Color
Temperature
Init. Color
Rendering
Index
Initial LED
luminaire
efficacy
912500100459 PT520T
LED80S/840
PSD BELL CL
(0.38, 0.38)
SDCM<3
4000 K >80 125 lm/W
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant) (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Initial luminous
flux
Initial input
power
912500100444 PT520T LED27S/827 PSU MB CURVE
GR
2627 lm 24.5 W
912500100445 PT520T LED27S/830 PSU MB
CURVE GR
2730 lm 24.5 W
912500100446 PT520T LED27S/840 PSU WB
CURVE GR
2840 lm 24.5 W
912500100447 PT520T LED27S/PW930 PSD-VLC
VWB CURVE GR
2654 lm 28.6 W
912500100448 PT520T LED27S/ROSE PSD-VLC WB
CURVE GR
2718 lm 36.5 W
912500100449 PT520T LED27S/CH PSD-VLC WB
CURVE GR
2627 lm 24.5 W
912500100450 PT520T LED39S/830 PSU MB
CURVE GR

912500100459 PT520T LED80S/840 PSD BELL CL 8014 lm 64 W
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Color
912500100444 PT520T LED27S/827 PSU MB CURVE GR Gray
912500100445 PT520T LED27S/830 PSU MB CURVE GR Gray
912500100446 PT520T LED27S/840 PSU WB CURVE GR Gray
912500100447 PT520T LED27S/PW930 PSD-VLC VWB CURVE GR Gray
912500100448 PT520T LED27S/ROSE PSD-VLC WB CURVE GR Gray
912500100449 PT520T LED27S/CH PSD-VLC WB CURVE GR Gray
912500100450 PT520T LED39S/830 PSU MB CURVE GR Gray
912500100451 PT520T LED39S/840 PSU WB CURVE GR Gray
Order Code Full Product Name Color
912500100452 PT520T LED39S/PW930 PSD-VLC VWB CURVE GR Gray